
 

 

 To 
 The Principal 
 ___________________________ 
 ___________________________ 
 

Subject: Pune City Zone Mallakhamb (Men) Team for Inter Zonal competition 2014-15. 
 Sir/Madam, 

 I have pleasure to inform you that the following students of your college have been selected to represent 
Pune City Zone Mallakhamb (Men) team. Team will be participating in the Inter Zonal Championship conducted 
by Savitribai Phule, Pune University. The competition will be held from 11th Sept. 2014 at PVP’s Atrs Science & 
Commerce College, Pravaranagar. 
Therefore you are requested to instruct your students to report Prof. Umesh Bibave on 3rdd Sept.2014 at 2:00 pm 
along with their Identity card and other necessary documents. 
Thanking You, 
 

Sr. No. Name of the Player Name of the College 

01 Krishna Kale Abasaheb Garware College 
02 Jeevan Karpe CACPE 
03 Tejas Marne Abasaheb Garware College 
04 Nitin Surte MMCC 
05   
06   

Stand By 

01   
02   
03   
04   

 

 

 

  Yours Sincerely, 

 

                  
            Prof. U. A. Bibave 

       Secretary 

Pune City Zonal Sports Committee  
   

 
 


